

Ms. For Veta Bhagwati cos & Co.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSUY

BELUSARA 1

DIVISION

2065

BELUSARA 1

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

11th 1st LAKHO to SUPRE KOBANER
BANDR.

" III on A/c Bill "

37

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
" ABSTRACT OF COST "					
Name of Work - Construction of Road					
From N.H-31 LAKHO TO GUPTA LAKHMINIYA					
Bench under MMU-2024					
Name of Agency - M/S JAI MATA BHAGWATI					
CONSTRUCTION and CO.					
Agreement No - 03MBD/2024-2025					
Agreement date - 02/09/2024					
WORK Completion As per Agreement					
01.06.2025					
Agreement Rate - 13.0 L. 1. less of B.O &					
Measurement date - 25/12/2024					
Agreement Amount for					
Construction work - Rs					
Item No-01 Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land ... do ... do ... do					
Refer TMB NO - 2065 / Page No - 20					
1.56 H @ Rs 76926.08/Ha - Rs 1,20,005 =					
Item No-02 Providing and fixing bench					
Mark Pillar ... do ... do					
Refer TMB NO - (2065) / Page No - 20					
5 NOS @ Rs 4623.42 / NOS - Rs 23117 =					
Item No-03 Providing and fixing of					
Reference Pillar ... do ... do - do					
Refer TMB NO - (2065) / Page No - 20					
21 NOS @ Rs 2138.49 / NOS - Rs 44908 =					
Item No-04 Construction of Road embank-					
ment with materials obtained from					
borrow pits ... lead upto 1000.0m and 100m					
Refer T.M.B NO - (2065) / Page No - 22					
① Lead upto 1000.0m - 2732.58 M ³					
Rs 257.97/M ³ = 7,04,924 =					
② Lead upto 100.0m - Continuation 698.87 M ³					
Rs 185.28/M ³ = 7,59,439 =					

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 05 Scanning the existing					
Bituminous surface ... do ... do ... do					
Refer T.M.B. No. - 2065 / Page No. - (23)					
16606.80 M ² @ Rs 20.54/M ² — Rs 3,41,104 = 00					
Item No. 06 Construction of curricular					
Sub-base U.S.B. Grading - I materials					
do ... do ... do ...					
Refer T.M.B. No. - 2065 / Page No. - (23)					
984.28 M ³ @ Rs 2790.96/M ³ — Rs 27,47,086 = 00					
Item No. 07 Providing and laying					
WBM - Urable - III ... do ... do ... do					
Refer T.M.B. No. - (2065) / Page No. - (24)					
1757.10 M ³ @ Rs 4123.40/M ³ — Rs 72,45,226 = 00					
Item No. 08 Providing and applying					
Prime coat (Asst) ... do ... do ... do					
Refer T.M.B. No. - 2065 / Page No. - (27)					
20081.25 M ² @ Rs 55.18/M ² — Rs 11,08,083 = 00					
Item No. 09 Providing and applying					
Tack coat (Rs) ... do ... do ... do					
Refer T.M.B. No. - 2065 / Page No. - (28) + (30)					
(20081.25 + 20081.25)					
= 40162.50 M ² @ Rs 18.92/M ² — Rs 7,59,875 = 00					
Item No. 10 Providing and laying B.M.					
Bituminous macadam with 100-120 TPH					
Hot mix plant ... do ... do ...					
Refer T.M.B. No. - 2065 / Page No. - (30)					
1004.06 M ³ @ Rs 10709.06/M ³ = 1,07,52,539 = 00					
Item No. 11 Providing and laying SDAC					
Semi-dense Bituminous Concrete work					
With 100-120 TPH With Hot mix plant					
do ... do ... do ... do					
Refer T.M.B. No. - (2065) / Page No. - (32)					

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
502.03 M ³ @ Rs 13156.20/M ³ — Rs					66,048.07 = 00
Item No-12 Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder --- do --- do					
Refer TMB No-2065 / P-34					
1733.36 M ³ @ Rs 261.51/M ³ — Rs					4,53,291 = 00
Item No-13 Providing and Laying Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic compound --- do --- do					
Refer TMB No-2065 / P-35					
1050.0 M ² @ Rs 712.25/M ² — Rs					7,47,863 = 00
Item No-14 Providing and Fixing Information Board With Logo as per MORD specification of E.I.					
Refer TMB No-2065 / P-35					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 14760.45/Nos					44,281 = 00
Item No-15 Providing and Fixing KM Stone post / 200m Stone post --- do --- do					
Refer TMB No-2065 / P-35					
(i) 5th KM Stone post					
1 No @ Rs 4974.75/No — Rs					4975 = 00
(ii) KM Stone post - 5 Nos					
@ Rs 2913.63/No =					14568 = 00
(iii) 200m Stone post - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 805.12/No =					16908 = 00
Item No-16 Providing and Fixing OF Retro-Reflective Cautionary Board --- do --- do --- do					
Refer TMB No-2065 / P-35/36					
(i) 600mm rectangular A - 12 Nos					
@ Rs 4923.47/No =					59082 = 00

Continuation

Schedule XLV - Form No. 13A				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(i) 600mm Circular Board - 12 Nos				
				Rs 6100.10 / Nos
				73,201 = 00
(ii) 800x600mm Rectangular Board - 3000 Nos				
				Rs 7925.28 / Nos
				15851 = 00
(iv) 600x450mm Rectangular Board				
				6 Nos @ Rs 5979.61 / Nos
				35,878 = 00
(v) 600x600mm square logo -				
				4 Nos @ Rs 6813.50 / Nos
				27254 = 00
(vi) 900mm Octagonal Board -				
				2.0 Nos @ Rs 9704.13 / Nos
				19408 = 00
Item No - 17 Providing and fixing				
Boundary pillar - - - do - do -				
Refer TMB Page No - (26)				
				42.0 Nos @ Rs 669.23 / Nos
				28108 = 00
Item No - 18 Planting of tree				
and their maintenance - - do				
do - - - do - - do -				
Refer TMB No - 2065 / P - (36)				
				525.0 Nos @ Rs 1275.08 / Nos = 6,69,417 = 00
				Rs 334,21,198 = 00
Add C.S.T 184.				Rs 60,15,816 = 00
Add L.C.L.I.				Rs 3,34,212 = 00
Add S.F @ 10-y. (M)				Rs 4,95,900 = 00
				Rs 4,02,67,26 = 00
As per Agreement 13.04.2021				Rs 52,38,753 = 00
Previous Payment less (-) 1st on A/c				3,50,28,373 = 00
				Rs 94,37,318 = 00
2nd on A/c Bill Previous Payment				Rs 1,48,64,040 = 00
				Rs 1,07,27,015 = 00
26/12/2024 JE 26/12/24 AE. 25.12.24 EF				

Continuation